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       VARIAZIONE DI ORARIO PER IL GIORNO  

  CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE 

 
ORA 4A MAN 5A MAN      

1^        

2^        

3^ La classe esce alle 
11.15 

La classe esce alle 
11.15 

     

4^        

5^        

6^        

7^        

8^        

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DOCENTI 
ASSENTI: 

Finita la 
proiezione al 
cinema gli 
studenti possono 
rientrare alle 
proprie abitazioni 

Finita la 
proiezione al 
cinema gli 
studenti possono 
rientrare alle 
proprie abitazioni 

     

        

Giovedì 26 ottobre 


